1 sanhuaeurope.com
SANHUA STANDARD PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SANHUA SD2 variable speed drive series are dedicated to
BLDC compressor and fans.
SD2  SERIES
VARIABLE
SPEED DRIVE
FEATURES

SD2 SERIES
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
MODEL DESIGNATION
N°
Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A SANHUA SD2 variable speed drive series
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A
Output Current (Amps)
011: 11A-RMS (Single Phase)
015: 15A-RMS (Single/Three Phase)
020: 20A-RMS (Single/Three Phase)
025: 25A-RMS (Three Phase)
032: 32A-RMS (Three Phase)
037: 37A-RMS (Three Phase)
045: 45A-RMS (Three Phase)
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A
Input Power Supply (VAC)
A1: 1P 94-135VAC 50Hz (Under Development)
A2: 1P 220-240VAC 50Hz/60HzMP
B2: 3P 200-260VAC 60Hz (Under Development)
B4: 3P 380-415VAC 50Hz/60HzMP
C4: 3P 420-528VAC 60Hz (Under Development)
C5: 3P 520-630VAC 50Hz (Under Development)
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A
Cooling Version
A: Active Air Cooling FAN (Under Development)
H: Horizontal Heat Sink Cooled Finned MP
V: Vertical Hea t Sink Cooled Finned MP
F: Flat Plate Fluid Cooled MP
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A
IP CLASS / Housing
0: IP00 W/O Enclosure MP
2: IP20 Plastic Enclosure MP
5: IP54 (Under Development)
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A
Drive Version
X: Prototype Sample or Production Pilot
S: Mass Production Single Package
M: Mass Production Multi Package
SD2 011 A1 H 0 X A
Version Index:
A: First Edition of each Sample or MP
B: Second Edition of each Sample or MP
DS-SD2-EN-R2512
3 sanhuaeurope.com
SD2 SERIES
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
Type Max. output
Current Model Cooling Type SANHUA U11 Code Frame size
1PH 2.6KW Inverter IP20 11 A
SD2011A2H2XA000 Horizontal Finned 10501030801 1
SD2011A2V2XA000 Vertical Finned 10501031301 1
SD2011A2F2XA000 Flat Plate 10501034301 1
1PH 3.8KW Inverter IP20 15 A
SD2015A2H2XA000 Horizontal Finned 10501030101 1
SD2015A2V2XA000 Vertical Finned 10501031401 1
SD2015A2F2XA000 Flat Plate 10501034401 1
1PH 5.0KW Inverter IP20 20 A
SD2020A2H2XA000 Horizontal Finned 10501030201 2
SD2020A2V2XA000 Vertical Finned 10501031501 2
SD2020A2F2XA000 Flat Plate 10501034101 2
3PH 3.8KW Inverter IP20 15 A
SD2015B4H2XA000 Horizontal Finned 10501030401 3
SD2015B4V2XA000 Vertical Finned 10501031601 3
SD2015B4F2XA000 Flat Plate 10501034501 3
3PH 5.0KW Inverter IP20 20 A
SD2020B4H2XA000 Horizontal Finned 10501030501 3
SD2020B4V2XA000 Vertical Finned 10501031701 3
SD2020B4F2XA000 Flat Plate 10501034601 3
3PH 8.0KW Inverter IP20 25 A
SD2025B4H2XA000 Horizontal Finned 10501030601 3
SD2025B4V2XA000 Vertical Finned 10501031801 3
SD2025B4F2XA000 Flat Plate 10501034701 3
3PH 11.5KW Inverter IP20 32 A